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
costs. Totally furnished: mic; 27” TV; 13” 
TV in bedroom, stereo; VCR; sofa; love 
seat; recliner; cordless phone; waterbed; 
dishwasher; the works! Minutes from 
campus. Females only. 19 Forest Hill Rd. 
$500/month. Phone 454-0882 anytime.

2 Bedroom Apartment in security security building with laundry facilities,
building, 45 Boyne Court. Free parking parking, balcony and spacious storage 2 bedroom apt. to sublet May 1 to Aug.
, Laundry Facilities. Chance to purchase room (in apt.). 10 min. to campus and 31 with option to take over lease,
couch, love seat, 2 beds, kitchen table, uptown. Only 5 min. to hospital. For Located downtown, 5 minute walk to
coffee table OR just use it for the more information call 455-0486 and King’s Place (on York). Clean, quiet, and
summer! Walking distance to STU and leave a message.
UNB $500.00 month option to renew.

Will you need a place to live next year? 
Large, ground floor apartment in 
downtown Fredericton now available. 
Walk, bus to University, parking 
available. Serious, quiet, upper year 
students should love this 2/3 bedroom 
home, spacious kitchen, new bathroom, 
new tiles, carpet, paint, laundry facilities. 
Rent $700 monthly inclusive of heat and 
light. Available over the summer at a 
discount. Call 454-8324.

spacious. All utilities included for $500. 
Call 454-7724

one of 
(would 
ht?) 
Ifatson

Furnished bachelor apt. for rent. Own 
entrance. Near University. $300 plus 
electric. Call 455-7958.

Large 2 bedroom apartment to sublet.
2 bedroom apartment, security building, Available May 1st with option to take Luxury 2 bedroom Biggs St. apt. to
close to malls and to hospital, 15 minute over lease. This is a new apartment sublet with option to take over lease,
walk to the university. Available May 1st, building on Regent St. and is close to Whirlpool, terrace, view of river, laundry
with option to take over lease. Call 451- both the university and malls. All rooms facilities, rent negotiable. Starting May

are large, including the bathroom (2 1st. Call 454-6200 or 455-1904.
sinks). Apartment has laundry facilities 

Two Bedroom appartment to sublet with available, as well as an underground 2 bedroom apt. to sublet on Graham
option to take over Lease. Located on parking garage if needed. Apartment is Ave. directly behind MacLaggan Hall.
Graham Avenue and is available as of on a shaded section of the building, Can be subleased for May and June or
May 1. Please call 454-6428 or e-mail therefore it is nice and cool in the May 1st - Aug. 31st. 2 large bedrooms,

summer. Price has been lowered to with another room, that could be used

Roommate wanted: $250/month; heat & 
lights included; washer/dryer facilities; 
fully furnished apt.; room can be 
furnished if wanted; available May 1st, 
1996; can take over lease in July. Located 
on Graham Ave. 2 min. form UNB. If 
interested call Cindy at 455-8044.

8319, ask for Jackie or Daria.Room for rent 10 minute walk to 
campus. Huge room everything 
included, (heat, lights, cable) $300/ 
month. Call 455-6250.

Wanted a female non-smoker to share a 
3-bedroom apt; 5 min. walk to campus, 
10 min. to downtown; on bus route; 
available any period during May 1 - Aug. 
31; rent negotiable. Call 454-8327 (leave 
a message if unavailable) or e-mail 
b99k@unb.ca.

p8xb@unb.ca.
Females only: roommate wanted to share 
two bedroom apartment from May 1 - 
Sept. 1. Reduced rent. Free parking; 
security building, close to University 
partially furnished. Call 455-8971.

$525/month. Call Brian or Troy at 455- for a bedroom. Rent negotiable: phone
454-6906.Bright, large 2bdrm; 10 min walk to unb; 2896 or e-mail U56l@unb.ca. 

fridge, stove, microwave, dishwasher;
heat/hot water included - 454-2414 and Beautiful 2 bedroom apt. available from 
leave message - avail, now or April 1st. May - Aug. with option to take over lease.

Security building, dishwasher, 15 
To Sublet: Available May 1st spacious 2 minutes from campus. Located on 
bedroom apartment in security building. Canterbury Drive. $660/month includes 
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